FLUID SYSTEM
CONNECTORS
Transporation Quick Reference Guide | September 2024
Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Fluid System Connectors Division
300 Parker Drive
Otsego, MI 49078
Phone: (269) 692 6555

-2
F
How to Order – NTA, AB,
Transmission Fittings (Inch)
Fitting Confi gurationC
60 Sleeve
61 Nut
62 Union
63 Tube Insert
64 Union Tee
65 Union Elbow
66 Female Connector
68 Male Connector
69 Male Elbow
70 Female Elbow
71 Male Run Tee
72 Male Branch Tee
79 45˚ Male Elbow
Product SeriesD
NTA NTA
AB Air Brake
TF Transmission
VL Vibra-Lok
Tube SizeE
2  1/8 6  3/8
3  3/16 8  1/2
5/32  5/32 10  5/8
4  1/4 12  3/4
Thread SizeF
1  1/16 6  3/8
2  1/8 8  1/2
4  1/4 12  3/4
4
Trans-QRG |  Rev. 08/24
  WARNING
This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and Lead Compounds which is known to the State of California to cause cancer  and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Fittings
Brass PTC Fittings
Robust, all-brass push-to-connect fi ttings
meet SAE J2494 and DOT specifi cations.
Designed for all DOT truck and trailer
applications. Reduce assembly time versus
compression style fi ttings by 90%. Ideal
for tight applications with diffi cult wrench
clearance. Use with Parfl ex SAE J844 type
Transmission Fittings
For pressure-protected pneumatic
transmission applications. Offer a specially
designed slotted sleeve to help eliminate
notch stress related to over-torque.
Electroless nickel-plated bodies work with
bio-diesel. Use with SAE J844 type A nylon
tubing.
NTA Fittings
The most economical air brake solution,
meeting DOT and SAE specifi cations. Also
excellent for diesel fuel applications. Utilize
a ribbed sleeve for compression and positive
grip. Electroless nickel-plated bodies work
with bio-diesel.
Composite PTCR Fittings
Lightweight, composite push-to-connect
fi ttings meet SAE J2494 and DOT
specifi cations. Designed for all DOT truck
and trailer applications. Reduce assembly
time versus compression style fi ttings by
90%. Use with Parfl ex SAE J844 type A and
B tubing.
Vibra-Lok Fittings
Excellent for high vibration, high heat,

L Long rigid
R Positional
How to Order – Composite PTCR, Brass
PTC, Vibra-Lok Fittings (Inch)
7
Trans-QRG  |  Rev. 08/24
  WARNING
This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead and Lead Compounds which is known to the State of California to cause cancer  and birth defects or other
reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Product Specifi cations
Temperature 1/8" 5/32" 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" 4mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 16mm Type
PTCR -40°F to 200°F 250 250 250 250 250
Pu
sh
-to
- C
on
ne
ct
Brass PTC -40°F to 200°F 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
SAE Cartridges -40°F to 200°F 250 250 250 250 250 250
Manifolds Pressure and temperature dependent upon manifold confi guration
NTA -40°F to 200°F 150 150 150 150 150 150
Co
m
pr
es
sio
nAir Brake -65°F to 250°F 400 400 400 400 400
Transmission
Fittings -40°F to 200°F 150 150
Vibra-Lok -30°F to 275°F 1,000 1,000 900 700 500 400
Air Brake Hose -65°F to 250°F 400 400
Truck Valves -30°F to 250°F 150 150 150 150
Va
lveLanyard Valve -40°F to 200°F 150
Drain Cocks -65°F to 250°F 150 150 150
Maximum working pressure (psi) by tube size at 73°F
Tubing Compatibility
Copper Aluminum Steel Nylon N Nylon PAT PFT Air Brake
(SAE J844) Inch
Air Brake DIN
74324 (Nylon 12)
PFT Diesel
Fuel HTFL Diesel Fuel Parker 271Hose
(SAE J1402)
PTCR
Brass PTC
SAE Cartridges
NTA
Air Brake